Powered by Bank of Ireland

The Mortgage Store

Notice of Interest or **Cessation of Interest** in Fire Policy

Legal Information Bank of Ireland - The Governor and Company of the Bank of Ireland, incorporated by charter in Ireland with Limited Liability. A tied agent of New Ireland Assurance Company plc. trading as Bank of Ireland Life for life assurance business. Bank of Ireland trading as The Mortgage Store - powered by Bank of Ireland is regulated by the Central Bank of Ireland.

Please return to: Information Centre, Bank of Ireland, PO Box 13298, Dublin 18

Authorised Official

DirectorsA list of names and personal details of every director of the company is available for inspection to the public at the company's registered office for a nominal fee and on the Bank of Ireland Group website.

Registered Information Registered No. C-1

Registered Office 2 College Green, Dublin, D02 VR66.

Legal & Security Form